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150209 2AM-LUP0914 Type "A" Water Licence Lupin Mines Incorporated
Amendment-Renewal Application - Public Hearing Record

Robin lkkutisluk <robin.ikkutisluk@nwb-oen.ca> Mon, Feb 9, 2015 at 5:11 PM

To: Paivicie-Bevsuramisislrderhapp@-iesscsiatessms=, Karyn Lewis <klewis@elginmining.com>, Karen Costello
<karen.costello@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, KIA Luigi Torretti <ltorretti@gqiniq.com>

Cc: "Eva Paul (eva.paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca)” <Eva.Paul@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "Norman Cavanagh

(ncavanag@justice.gc.ca)" <ncavanag@justice.ge.ca>, Christine Kowbel <ckowbel@lawsonlundell.com>, Licensing
Department <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Bcc: Distro Lupin <distro-2am-lup@nwb-oen.ca>

Attached you'll find comrespondence regarding the Public Hearing Record for the above Type "A" file. Plese note that the public
record for this file has not been closed.

Regards,
Robin

Robin Ikkutisluk- SA* AdNSob

Licence Administrator Assistant- Administratrice des Permis
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